‘NELC’ Clack Series Water Softeners
Overview
�e ‘NELC’ water so�ener systems are engineered for
higher �ow rates and ease of use. e removable
operator interface makes it easy to view valve diagnostics
and make programming adjustments. �e quick-connect
valve mount, along with the 2” valve’s built in meter,
make installation and service quick and easy. e corro-

WEIGHT
(LBS)

SERVICE BACK
WASH SOFTENER BRINE SERVICE
CONT. GPM

PEAK GPM
MAX MIN GPM INCHES CU.
FT. INCHES INCHES LBS SINGLE
(LxWxH)
TWIN
(LxWxH)
TRIPLE
(LxWxH) SINGLE TWIN TRIPLE
NELC-150-2 150,000
75
100,000
30 54 70 8 2 5 18x65 24x50 630 48x24x80 78x24x80 108x24x80 493 957 1436
NELC-210-2 210,000
105
140000
42 68 88 12 2 7 21x62 24x50 540 51x24x80 84x24x80 117x24x80 684 1336 2003
NELC-240-2 240000
120
160,000
48
77 100 15 2 8 24x72 24x50 510 54x24x88 90x24x88 126x24x88 841 1650 2474
NELC-240-3 111 143 15 3 8 24x72 24x50 510 54x24x89 90x24x89 126x24x89 852 1671 2506
NELC-300-2 300,000
150
200,000
60
75 97 15 2 10 24x72 24x50 410 54x24x88 90x24x88 126x24x88 956 1881 2820
NELC-300-3 98 126 15 3 10 24x72 24x50 410 54x24x89 90x24x89 126x24x89 967 1902 2852
NELC-450-2 450,000
225
300,000
90
88 113 25 2 15 30x72 30x50 640 66x30x87 108x30x87 150x30x87 1392 2723 4084
NELC-450-3 144 186 25 3 15 30x72 30x50 640 66x30x88 108x30x88 150x30x88 1403 2745 4118
NELC-600-2 600,000
300
400,000
120
97 126 30 2 20 36x72 39x60 1700 81x39x87 129x39x87 177x39x87 2050 4022 6032
NELC-600-3 172 222 30 3 20 36x72 39x60 1700 81x39x88 129x39x88 177x39x88 2061 4044 6065
NELC-900-3 900,000
450
600,000
180 190 244 35 3 30 42x72 42x60 1940 90x42x107 144x42x107 198x42x107 3385 6659 9988
NELC-1200-3 1,200,000